
Residential collective sales this year
MonthProject name

970
906.7
830.1
765.8

575
499
271

201.1
72

69.1
65
8.4

Aug
Oct
Oct
June
May
July
Sept
Sept
Sept
July
May
Aug

Total price
($m)

Sim Lian Development
Hong Leong Group
Kingsford Huray
MCL Land
Oxley Holdings-led consortium
Oxley Holdings-led consortium
SingHaiYi Properties
UOL associate
SC Global
Sustained Land
Lum Chang Holdings
Oxley Holdings

Developer

702,164
213,670

660,999
376,713
396,231
296,913
146,045
109,629
34,038
23,400
39,063
14,136

Plot size
(sq ft)

676
1,515
969
909
706
835

1,325
1,409
1,373
1,409
1,664

–

Price per sq ft
per plot ratio ($)

Source: COMPILED BY ST   SUNDAY TIMES GRAPHICS***Refers to land rate psfLAND TENURE: *Freehold   **99-year

Tampines Court**
Amber Park*
Normanton Park**
Eunosville**
Rio Casa**
Serangoon Ville**
Sun Rosier*
Nanak Mansions*
Jervois Gardens*
The Albracca*
One Tree Hill Gardens*
208 Yio Chu Kang Road**

***


